1.00EARINGS  620.00 620.00 0 8

1.00EARINGS  170.00 170.00 0 9

1.00HAIR PINS  20.00 20.00 0 10

1.00NAILPAINT  50.00 50.00 0 11

1.00NAILPAINT  30.00 30.00 0 12

1.00KAJAL  30.00 30.00 0 13

1.00CLUTCH   550.00 550.00 0 14

16.00

Remark :

0.00

Total: `  3050.00

`Net Amount: RS. THREE THOUSAND FIFTY ONLY

For SHREERAM COLLECTION

Authorised Signatory

3050.00

No Exchange No Return

1) No guarantee for Colours. Zari or 

thread. 

2) No guarantee for  Imitation Jewellery.

3) Once goods sold will not be taken back.

Subject to Chimur Jurisdiction.